8:30 am

8:45

9:05

9:40

10:00

10:20
12:30 pm
2:20

4:45

5:30

6:00 pm

LEAD 853

SCHEDULE
Assembly at the entrance of HC (UM campus)

Icebreaker: “Tossing the Positive Ball”
Outdoor activity

Team Game: “Trash Bag Relay Walk”
Outdoor activity

Morning Snacks
HC Courtyard

Briefing on the Leadership Video (LV) production:
Rules and Guidelines

Indoor - HC classroom

LV teamwork (Outdoor/Indoor)

HC 2018 Lunch

LV teamwork (Outdoor/Indoor)

LV screening (Indoor)

BEST VIDEO Awards (Indoor)

End of Retreat



