LEAD 853

SCHEDULE

8:30 am	Assembly at the entrance of HC (UM campus)
8:45	Icebreaker: "Tossing the Positive Ball" Outdoor activity
9:05	Team Game: "Trash Bag Relay Walk" Outdoor activity
9:40	Morning Snacks HC Courtyard
10:00	Briefing on the Leadership Video (LV) production: Rules and Guidelines Indoor - HC classroom
10:20	LV teamwork <i>(Outdoor/Indoor)</i>
12:30 pm	HC 2018 Lunch
2:20	LV teamwork <i>(Outdoor/Indoor)</i>
4:45	LV screening (Indoor)
5:30	BEST VIDEO Awards (Indoor)
6:00 pm	End of Retreat